
Sunderland Surfacing Programme 22/23 7pm to 6am Closure  8am to 6pm Closure

Issue 2A- 28/06/22 Page 1 9:30am to 3pm Temp Signals

Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Traffic Management Ward

Sunday 03/07/2022
 Durham Road (Riversdale 

Terrace), Eden Vale

 Durham Road (Riversdale Terrace), 

Eden Vale

 Durham Road (Riversdale Terrace), Eden 

Vale

3 way Temp Signals (8am - 

6pm)
Millfield

Monday 04/07/2022
Coaley Lane / Sedgeletch 

Road
Coaley Lane / Sedgeletch Road Coaley Lane / Sedgeletch Road

4 way Temp Signals (9:30am - 

3:30pm)
Houghton

Tuesday 05/07/2022
Coaley Lane 2 way lights 

Lambton Lane, Fencehouses
Lambton Lane, Fencehouses Lambton Lane, Fencehouses Road Closure (8am - 6pm) Houghton

Wednesday 06/07/2022 Lambton Lane, Fencehouses Lambton Lane, Fencehouses Road Closure (8am - 6pm) Houghton

Thursday 07/07/2022 Lambton Lane, Fencehouses
Orkney Drive Phase 1 & 2, 

Hollycarrside
Lambton Lane, Fencehouses Road Closure (8am - 6pm) Ryhope

Friday 08/07/2022 Orkney Drive Phase 1 & 2, Hollycarrside Road Closure (8am - 6pm) Ryhope

Saturday 09/07/2022

Sunday 10/07/2022
A195 - Biddick Lane to 

Pattinson Road

A195 - Biddick Lane to Pattinson 

Road
A195 - Biddick Lane to Pattinson Road Road Closure (7am - 6pm)

Washington 

East&Central

Monday 11/07/2022 Athenaeum Street, City Centre Athenaeum Street, City Centre Road Closure (7pm - 6am) Hendon

Tuesday 12/07/2022
Athenaeum Street, City 

Centre
Athenaeum Street, City Centre Road Closure (7pm - 6am) Hendon

Wednesday 13/07/2022
Armstrong Road, Armstrong 

Industrial Estate

Armstrong Road, Armstrong Industrial 

Estate (B)
Temp Signals (7pm - 6am) Washington West

Thursday 14/07/2022
Armstrong Road, Armstrong 

Industrial Estate

Armstrong Road, Armstrong Industrial 

Estate (B)
Temp Signals (7pm - 6am) Washington West

Friday 15/07/2022
Armstrong Road, Armstrong 

Industrial Estate

Armstrong Road, Armstrong Industrial 

Estate (WA)
Temp Signals (7pm - 6am) Washington West

Saturday 16/07/2022

Sunday 17/07/2022 Fulwell Road Fulwell Road Road Closure (8am - 6pm) St Peter's

Monday 18/07/2022 Out of Area

Tuesday 19/07/2022 Out of Area

Wednesday 20/07/2022 Out of Area

Thursday 21/07/2022 Out of Area

Friday 22/07/2022 Out of Area

Saturday 23/07/2022

Sunday 24/07/2022 Fulwell Road Fulwell Road Road Closure (8am - 6pm) St Peter's

Monday 25/07/2022 Out of Area

Tuesday 26/07/2022 Out of Area

Wednesday 27/07/2022 Out of Area

Thursday 28/07/2022 Out of Area

Friday 29/07/2022 Out of Area

Saturday 30/07/2022

Sunday 31/07/2022 B1284 North Road B1284 North Road B1284 North Road
Road Closure B1260 Durham 

Rd  to Hazard Lane
Hetton

Monday 01/08/2022 Out of Area

Tuesday 02/08/2022 Out of Area

Wednesday 03/08/2022 Out of Area

Thursday 04/08/2022 Out of Area

Friday 05/08/2022 Out of Area

Saturday 06/08/2022
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Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Traffic Management Ward

Sunday 07/08/2022 B1284 North Road B1284 North Road B1284 North Road
Road Closure Hazard Lane to 

Moorsley Road
Hetton

Monday 08/08/2022 Pallion Recycling Centre Pallion Recycling Centre Partial Closure NA

Tuesday 09/08/2022 Pallion Recycling Centre Pallion Recycling Centre Partial Closure NA

Wednesday 10/08/2022 C508 Washington Road C508 Washington Road Road Closure (8pm - 6am) Castle

Thursday 11/08/2022 C508 Washington Road C508 Washington Road Road Closure (8pm - 6am) Castle

Friday 12/08/2022 C508 Washington Road C508 Washington Road Road Closure (8pm - 6am) Castle

Saturday 13/08/2022

Sunday 14/08/2022
A182/A183 Shiney Row 

Roundabout

A182/A183 Shiney Row 

Roundabout
A182/A183 Shiney Row Roundabout Road Closure (8pm - 6am) Shiney Row

Monday 15/08/2022 Out of Area

Tuesday 16/08/2022 Out of Area

Wednesday 17/08/2022 Out of Area

Thursday 18/08/2022 Out of Area

Friday 19/08/2022 Out of Area

Saturday 20/08/2022

Sunday 21/08/2022 A690 Durham Road A690 Durham Road A690 Durham Road
3 way Temp Signals (8am - 

6pm) Munslow Rd Jct Closed
St. Chad's

Monday 22/08/2022 Out of Area

Tuesday 23/08/2022 Out of Area

Wednesday 24/08/2022 Out of Area

Thursday 25/08/2022 Out of Area

Friday 26/08/2022 Out of Area

Saturday 27/08/2022

Sunday 28/08/2022

Monday 29/08/2022

Tuesday 30/08/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Wednesday 31/08/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Thursday 01/09/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Friday 02/09/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Saturday 03/09/2022

Sunday 04/09/2022 A182 Beatrice Terrace, Shiney Row A182 Beatrice Terrace, Shiney Row Road Closure (8pm - 6pm) Shiney Row

Monday 05/09/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Tuesday 06/09/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Wednesday 07/09/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Thursday 08/09/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Friday 09/09/2022 City Way City Way City Way 

Saturday 10/09/2022

Bank Holiday
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Sunday 11/09/2022 A182 Beatrice Terrace, Shiney Row A182 Beatrice Terrace, Shiney Row Road Closure (8pm - 6pm) Shiney Row

Monday 12/09/2022
Durham Road, East Rainton 

Speed Tables

Durham Road, East Rainton Speed 

Tables
Durham Road, East Rainton Speed Tables Road Closure (8pm - 6pm) Houghton

Tuesday 13/09/2022
Durham Road, East Rainton 

Speed Tables
Durham Road, East Rainton Speed Tables

2 way Temp Signals (8am - 

6pm)
Houghton

Wednesday 14/09/2022 Moorside Road Moorside Road
Road Closure (9:30am - 

3:30pm)
Doxford

Thursday 15/09/2022 Moorside Road Alwin , Rickleton Moorside Road
Road Closure (9:30am - 

3:30pm)
Doxford

Friday 16/09/2022 Alwin , Rickleton Road Closure (8pm - 6pm) Washington South

Saturday 17/09/2022

Sunday 18/09/2022
A182 Beatrice Terrace, Shiney 

Row
A182 Beatrice Terrace, Shiney Row Road Closure (8pm - 6pm) Shiney Row

Monday 19/09/2022
B1405 Toll Bar Road  / Fenside 

Road, Hollycarrside

B1405 Toll Bar Road  / Fenside Road, 

Hollycarrside
Road Closure (7pm - 6am) Ryhope

Tuesday 20/09/2022
B1405 Toll Bar Road  / Fenside 

Road, Hollycarrside

B1405 Toll Bar Road  / Fenside Road, 

Hollycarrside
Road Closure (7pm - 6am) Ryhope

Wednesday 21/09/2022
B1405 Toll Bar Rd  / Fenside 

Rd

B1405 Toll Bar Road  / Fenside Road, 

Hollycarrside
Road Closure (7pm - 6am) Ryhope

Thursday 22/09/2022
A690 Durham Road, East 

Rainton
A690 Durham Road, East Rainton

A690 Durham Road, East Rainton 

(Westbound)
Road Closure (7pm - 6am) Coalfield

Friday 23/09/2022
A690 Durham Road, East 

Rainton
A690 Durham Road, East Rainton

A690 Durham Road, East Rainton 

(Eastbound)
Road Closure (7pm - 6am) Coalfield


